Mr. Darrell Corbin
Vice President, Operations
Entergy Nuclear Operations, Inc.
Palisades Nuclear Plant
27780 Blue Star Memorial Highway
Covert, MI 49043-9530
SUBJECT: PALISADES NUCLEAR PLANT – INTEGRATED INSPECTION REPORT
05000255/2021003

Inspection
Procedure
Type Designation Description or Title Revision or
Date
CR-PLP-2021-
01756
Emergency Diesel Generator (EDG) System Was Not
Walked Down During the 2nd Quarter of 2021 in Accordance
With EN-DC-178
07/01/2021Corrective Action
Documents
CR-PLP-2021-
01782
Air Leak Coming From a Through Wall Wear Spot on
Copper Tubing That is Between MV-CA198A, Instrument Air
Isolation and MV-CA198, MSIV CV-0501 and CV-0510 NS
Header Vent
07/05/2021
DBD 1.01 Design Basis Document for Component Cooling Water 10
DBD 1.02 Design Basis Document for Service Water System 10
Miscellaneous
DBD 2.03 Design Basis Document for Containment Spray 10
DBD 5.02 Design Basis Document for Emergency Generator and
Generator Protective Systems
8
SOP-15 Service Water System 72
SOP-16 Component Cooling Water System 48
SOP-22 Emergency Diesel Generator 81
71111.04
Procedures
SOP-3 Engineered Safeguards 109
Fire Area 12 12 Battery Room, Elevation 607' 6
Fire Area 13B Charging Pump Rooms, Elevation 590' 5
71111.05 Fire Plans
Fire Area 4 1C 2.4kV Switchgear Room, Elevation 590' 5
PLSEG-LOR-
21C-07
Secondary Malfunctions 171111.11Q Miscellaneous
PLSEG-OPS-
21C-02
Multi-Department Event 2
CR-PLP-2018-
02540
Charging Pumps P-55A, P-55B, P-55C Trip Unexpectedly 05/25/2018
CR-PLP-2021-
01962
P-55A Charging Pump, Speed and Flow Stability Are
Different From Before the Speed Reducer Was Replaced
07/26/2021
CR-PLP-2021-
02110
The Condensate System (CDS-CDS) is Near Maintenance
Rule (a)(1) Status
08/06/2021
71111.12 Corrective Action
Documents
CR-PLP-2021-
02165
The Main Feedwater System Has Exceeded its Maintenance
Rule Performance Criteria of <2 Functional Failures in the
Previous 24 Months
08/12/2021
12
Inspection
Procedure
Type Designation Description or Title Revision or
Date
CR-PLP-2021-
02209
The Maintenance Rule Evaluation Associated With MV-
FW155 R-1A Turbine Driver
08/18/2021
CR-PLP-2021-